Lubrication pinions to lubricate open gear wheels and gear racks
Product series LP2 and LPC
SKF lubrication pinions provide
contact lubrication of pinion
gears on open gear wheels and
gear racks. A lubrication pinion
also lubricates the tooth flanks of
open gears, such as large slewing

Inlet opposite bracket
Inlet on bracket
Order example
LP2-32-10-DD1
• Lubrication pinion 2
• Corrosion class C3-H
• Module 12
• Pinion width 100 mm
• Inlet on bracket:
Screw-in connector ∅8 mm
• Inlet opposite bracket:
Screw-in connector ∅8 mm
• With standard bracket
Arrow marking the
direction of the active
lubricant channel
4
How to order LP2
Order code L P 2 – – –
Lubrication Pinion 2
Corrosion class
3 = C3-H 1); 5 = C5-M-H 2)
Module size
2 = Module 12 (for pinion width 08 to 14)
3 = Module 14 (for pinion width 08 to 14)
4 = Module 16 (for pinion width 10 to 16)
5 = Module 18 (for pinion width 10 to 16)
6 = Module 20 (for pinion width 12 to 20)
7 = Module 22 (for pinion width 14 to 22)
8 = Module 24 (for pinion width 14 to 24)
Pinion width in mm
08 = 80; 09 = 90
10 = 100; 11= 110; 12 = 120; 13 = 130; 14 = 140
15 = 150; 16 = 160; 17 = 170; 18 = 180; 19 = 190
20 = 200; 21 = 210; 22 = 220; 23 = 230; 24 = 240
Screwing
H = Screw plug (inlet closed) 3)
A = Push-in connector ∅6 mm
B = Push-in connector 90° ∅6 mm
C = Screw-in connector ∅6 mm
D = Screw-in connector ∅8 mm
E = Screw-in connector ∅10 mm
F = Adapter for G1/4 inlet
G = Adapter for G3/8 inlet
Z = without screwing (G1/8 inlet) 4)
Bracket
0 = without
1 = straight
1) C3-H (moderate) Urban and industrial atmospheres, moderate sulphur dioxide levels, production areas with high humidity
2) C5-M-H (very high) Marine, offshore, estuaries, coastal areas with high salinity